
1 Chimmi 11002000021 chimmiongmo93@gmail.com Thimphu

2 Susmita Rai 11807002525 sujusbieber@gmail.com Thimphu

3 Mamta Rai 11803000701 raim1735@gmail.com Thimphu

4 Chimi Dorji 11008000668 123chimidorji@gmail.com Thimphu

5 Gyeltshen Wangdi 11407000208 gyel123wang@gmail.com Thimphu

6 Tashi Wangdi 10311001703 tashikinley15@gmail.com Thimphu

7 Shristhata Adhikari 11206007853 shristhata96@gmail.com Thimphu

8 Kezang Tshering 10601003485 kezang123tshering@gmail.com Thimphu

9 Leki Wangda 11107003381 lekinzang@gmail.com Samdrup Jongkhar

10 Phulmaya Subba DHA(DCRC-35)2013/7317 phlmsubba@gmail.com Samdrup Jongkhar

11 Chenning Dorji 11108000072 chenningdorji95@gmail.com Samdrup Jongkhar

12 Kinley Wangchuk 11411002768 wkinley41@gmail.com Chhukha

13 Phuntsho Dorji 11504000903 phuntshodorji79@gmail.com Chhukha

14 Dorji Wangmo 10715000823 dorjiwangmo869@gmail.com Chhukha

15 Karma Tenzin 11510000111 karmatenzin824@gmail.com Tsirang

16 Tshering Dema 11810001282 tsheringdema03@gmail.com Tsirang

17 Sangay Om Golay 10308002144 sangayom44@gmail.com Tsirang

18 Tashi Norbu 11605001082 Tashee170@gmail.com Zhemgang

19 Ugyen Tshering 10705002235 ulobzang93@gmail.com Zhemgang

20 Sonam Pelden 10605000050 peldensonam1993@gamil.com Zhemgang

21 Sonam Zangmo 10501000783 ngbhutan777@gmail.com Paro

22 Sonam Pelden 10711002523 soenampelden@gmail.com Paro

23 Phuntsho Wangmo 11104000266 wangmophuntsho203@gmail.com Paro

24 Tandin Wangchuk 11312000595 tandinreus11@gmail.com Sarpang

25 Tshering zangmo 11703002929 tsheringzangmo069@gmail.com Sarpang

26 Sonam Yangzom 10906002490 sonamyangzom75@gmail.com Sarpang

27 Tshetrim Dema 11702000887 tshetrimd1994@gmail.com Trongsa

28 Tshering Wangmo (Om) 10801001652 tsheringom807@gmail.com Trongsa
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29 Ugyen Dema 10808000460 ugyenkuentshe009@gmail.com Wangdi

30 Karma Lhakee 10803000554 kukulhakee29@gmail.com Wangdi

31 Lek Raj Luitel 11801000852 chhetrilekraj@gmail.com Wangdi

32 Nima Zangmo 11213001699 nimazangmo399@gmail.com TrashiYangtse

33 Kezang Tashi 10306000780 happykezang@gmail.com TrashiYangtse

34 Tenzin Wangchuk 10103001514 tangpa19194@gmail.com TrashiYangtse

35 Tashi Lhamo 11508004409 tlhamo71@gmail.com Trashigang

36 Kinley Lhendup 11910000042 kinleylhendup1993@gmail.com Trashigang

37 Ugyen Choden 11602001179 choden.u1996@gmail.com Trashigang

38 Tashi Lhamo 11505005106 jigmetenzindema6@gmail.com Mongar

39 Krishna Maya Ghalleyni 10209001094 krishnamayaghalley@gmail.com Mongar

40 Kezang Jigme 10709000032 kjigme55@gmail.com Mongar

41 Yeshi Dorji 10803000549 yeshinado@gmail.com Gasa

42 Tenzin Jamtsho 10605002519 tenjam314@gmail.com Gasa

43 Dawa Zangmo 11513000453 dawazangmo6583@gmail.com Punakha

44 Tshering Dema 10907002681 tsheringdema@gmail.com Punakha

45 Tashi Dema 11105003679 tashidemsbhs@gmail.com Pema Gatshel

46 Kinzang Chojay 11509002072 kinzangchogayclcs@gmail.com Pema Gatshel

47 Deki Choden 10907001910 thekeytshoden@gmail.com Pema Gatshel

48 Khandu Lham 10310000979 khandulha2019@gmail.com Dagana

49 Ugay 10306000773 ugay404@gmail.com Dagana

50 Dorji Wangmo 11005002544 dorjeeywangmo@gmail.com Dagana

51 Ugyen Lobzang 10705002234 ulobzang93@gmail.com Haa

52 Kinley Tshering 11410004809 kyelnik96@yahoo.com Haa

53 Dorji Dema 11312002317 delmadorji00@gmail.com Samtse

54 Ugyen Lhamo 10203002289 oggyenlhamo29@gmail.com Samtse

55 Phub Zam 10808001784 zangmophurpa@gmail.com Samtse

56 Sonam Choki 10101002847 sonamchoki199956@gmail.com Lhuentse

57 Pema Norbu 11104001058 pemanorbu1995@gmail.com Lhuentse

58 Phuntsho Dorji 11504005063 phuntshod83@gmail.com Lhuentse

59 Pempa 11503002242 pempapempa05@gmail.com Bumthang

60 Tshering Zangmo 10904001928 tssheringzangmo@gmail.com Bumthang
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